
 
 

3.15.21 Adopted 
 

Sanford School Committee Meeting Schedule 2021/2022 

      

 

Monday, September 13, 2021** 

Monday, September 20, 2021 

Monday, October 4, 2021 

Monday, October 18, 2021 

Monday, November 1, 2021 

Monday, November 15, 2021 

Monday, December 6, 2021 

Monday, December 20, 2021 

Monday, January 3, 2022 

Monday, January 24, 2022** 

Monday, February 7, 2022 

Monday, February 28, 2022** 

Monday, March 7, 2022 

Monday, March 21, 2022 

Monday, April 4, 2022 

Monday, April 25, 2022** 

Monday, May 9, 2022** 

Monday, May 23, 2022** 

Monday, June 6, 2022 

Monday, June 20, 2022 
 

Unless noted **, Sanford School Committee meetings will be held September through 
June on the 1st and 3rd Mondays of each month starting at 6:00 pm in City Council 
Chambers (3rd Floor, City Hall Annex). 

 

 

 

 


